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ENGLISH VERSION

1  What is International Financial Management ? Explain in 20
detail the importance and scope of International Financial
Management.

OR

1 Discuss in detail International Financial Management

versus Domestic Financial Management.

2 (@
(b)
2 (@
(b)

Concept of equilibrium and disequilibrium.
Write detail note on International liquidity.

OR

Discuss exchange rate mechanism in Spot market.

Discuss in detail the different approaches of
adjustment.

3 Write short notes on : (any two)

1)
2)
3
4

Special commodities standard.
Britten woods system.
Factors influencing exchange rate.

Explain the structure of balance of payment.

4 Write short notes : (any three)

1)
2)
3
(4)
®)
(6)

Gold Standard

Participants of Foreign Exchange
Forward Market

Exchange rate Quotations
International Bonds

Merger and Acquisition.
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